

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (MATERIALS)

WOODLAND SPRINGS DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (DOLLARS)	TOTAL COST (DOLLARS)
1	29" X 45" ARCH RCP	420	LF	\$59.00	\$24,780.00
2	CURB INLET (CONCRETE)	3	CY	\$150.00	\$450.00
3	STORM JUNCTION (CONCRETE & REINFORCING)	3	CY	\$150.00	\$450.00
4	STREET CUT & REPAIR (BASE)	470	TON	\$15.00	\$7,050.00
5	STREET CUT & REPAIR (CONCRETE)	42	CY	\$115.00	\$4,830.00
6	COLD MILL ASPHALT	1090	SY	\$3.00	\$3,270.00
7	STREET OVERLAY (2")	120	TON	\$85.00	\$10,200.00
8	CONCRETE DRIVE REPAIR	25	CY	\$115.00	\$2,875.00
9	SOLID SODDING	300	SY	\$2.00	\$600.00
				TOTAL	\$54,505.00